
REGISTERED PARTICIPANTS LIST 

Sr.No. 

Email Address Stream Salutation 

Name (Full Name. Don't write Ms. 

,Mrs. etc) 

Roll Number 

(Complete Roll 

No.) 

1.  201035@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Gurleen Kaur Matta 201035 

2.  201006@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Ruchika 201006 

3.  201018@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. HEMA LAKHWAN 201018 

4.  201039@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Jasdeesh Kaur  201039 

5.  201017@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Tamanna 201017 

6.  201073@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Simran Kaur 201073 

7.  201089@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Mrs. Anjali 201089 

8.  201094@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Sonali Rajput 201094 

9.  201112@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Neetu 201112 

10.  201003@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. REECHA SHARMA 201003 

11.  201066@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Harleen Kaur 201066 

12.  201013@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Munmun Maheshwari 201013 

13.  201011@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Amreen Kaur 201011 

14.  201016@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Shikha pradhan  201016 

15.  201110@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Rashi gupta 201110 

16.  201042@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Kanica Singh 201042 

17.  201029@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Manpreet Kaur  201029 

18.  201101@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Shivani Nautiyal 201101 

19.  201077@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. HIMANI SHARMA 201077 

20.  201074@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Kritika dogra 201074 

21.  201023@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Ritu manhas 201023 

22.  201063@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Akanksha sharma  201063 

23.  201102@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Seema Rani 201102 

24.  201028@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Gurleen kaur 201028 

25.  201062@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Nidhi 201062 

26.  201049@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Ananya 201049 

27.  201081@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Simranjeet Kaur 201081 

28.  201082@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Kirandeep Kaur 201082 

29.  201058@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Mrs. Minakshi Chauhan 201058 

30.  201080@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Saloni 201080 

31.  201202@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Vanshika 201202 

32.  201091@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. BHAVYA MOHINDRA 201091 



33.  201002@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Ramanpreet Kaur 201002 

34.  201085@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Neelam 201085 

35.  201075@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Shivali Goyal 201075 

36.  201004@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Shivani Vashisht  201004 

37.  201009@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Tanya 201009 

38.  201015@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Mrs. Charanjit Kaur Gill 201015 

39.  201001@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Mrs. Jaswinder kaur 201001 

40.  201027@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Pooja Bisht 201027 

41.  201068@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Vaishali 201068 

42.  201109@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Anjali 201109 

43.  201033@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Arushi  201033 

44.  201078@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Neha Sharma  201078 

45.  201008@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Shivani 201008 

46.  201052@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Priya Gautam 201052 

47.  201032@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Ishu Rani 201032 

48.  201076@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Gunjan kumari 201076 

49.  201022@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Manisha Bajaj  201022 

50.  202014@devsamaj.org M.Ed 1st yr Ms. Manisha 202014 

51.  201026@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Shelly Goyal 201026 

52.  202005@devsamaj.org M.Ed 1st yr Ms. BINY RAJWANSSH 202005 

53.  201053@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Gurjot kaur 201053 

54.  201010@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Radhika goel 201010 

55.  201084@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Gulistan  201084 

56.  201034@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Jyoti 201034 

57.  201083@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Ranjana 7009186377 

58.  201030@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Priyanka  201030 

59.  201104@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Garima Sahi 201104 

60.  201051@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Deepti 201051 

61.  201019@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Vishali  201019 

62.  201061@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. MANSI RANI 201061 

63.  201040@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Swati Singh 201040 

64.  192007@devsamaj.org M.Ed 2nd yr Ms. Prabhjot Kaur 192007 

65.  201041@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Sakshi 201041 

66.  192003@devsamaj.org M.Ed 2nd yr Ms. Sukhman Kaur 192003 

67.  201036@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Deepika 201036 



68.  202013@devsamaj.org M.Ed 1st yr Ms. Preeti Malik 202013 

69.  201005@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Riya Rani 201005 

70.  192008@devsamaj.org M.Ed 2nd yr Mrs. Hem Lata Pun 192008 

71.  201043@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Shivika 201043 

72.  201044@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Kajal  201044 

73.  192009@devsamaj.org M.Ed 2nd yr Ms. Kirti Ghai 192009 

74.  201093@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Seema 201093 

75.  201069@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Kashmi Nirmohi 201069 

76.  202004@devsamaj.org M.Ed 1st yr Ms. Pooja Dogra  202004 

77.  201007@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Nimrat Kaur 201007 

78.  201088@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Shatakshi Bhardwaj  201088 

79.  201037@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Siddaq Chahal  201037 

80.  201087@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Mrs. PUSHPA KUMARI 201087 

81.  201064@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. JYOTI 201064 

82.  202006@devsamaj.org M.Ed 1st yr Ms. Gulbagh Kaur Gurone 202006 

83.  202015@devsamaj.org M.Ed 1st yr Ms. Mamta 202015 

84.  201103@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Shikha bhutte  201103 

85.  201099@devsamaj.org B.Ed. 1st Yr Ms. Gudia Yadav 201099 

 

  



LIST OF PARTICIPANTS SUCCESSFULLY 

COMPLETED COURSE 

Sr.No. Email Address Salutation Name Certificate Sr.No. 

1.  201076@devsamaj.org  Ms. Gunjan kumari ICT01 

2.  201041@devsamaj.org  Ms. Sakshi ICT02 

3.  201015@devsamaj.org  Mrs. Charanjit Kaur Gill ICT03 

4.  201002@devsamaj.org  Ms. Ramanpreet Kaur  ICT04 

5.  201011@devsamaj.org  Ms. Amreen Kaur ICT05 

6.  201018@devsamaj.org  Ms. HEMA LAKHWAN ICT06 

7.  201084@devsamaj.org  Ms. Gulistan  ICT07 

8.  201112@devsamaj.org  Ms. Neetu ICT08 

9.  202014@devsamaj.org  Ms. Manisha ICT09 

10.  201003@devsamaj.org  Ms. REECHA SHARMA ICT10 

11.  201028@devsamaj.org  Ms. Gurleen kaur ICT11 

12.  201066@devsamaj.org  Ms. Harleen Kaur  ICT12 

13.  192007@devsamaj.org  Ms. Prabhjot Kaur  ICT13 

14.  192009@devsamaj.org  Ms. Kirti Ghai ICT14 

15.  201093@devsamaj.org  Ms. Seema ICT15 

16.  201006@devsamaj.org  Ms. Ruchika ICT16 

17.  201075@devsamaj.org  Ms. Shivali Goyal ICT17 

18.  201074@devsamaj.org  Ms. Kritika Dogra ICT18 

19.  201039@devsamaj.org  Ms. Jasdeesh Kaur  ICT19 

20.  202005@devsamaj.org  Ms. BINY RAJWANSSH ICT20 

21.  202013@devsamaj.org  Ms. PREETI MALIK ICT21 

22.  201202@devsamaj.org  Ms. Vanshika ICT22 

23.  201091@devsamaj.org  Ms. BHAVYA MOHINDRA ICT23 

24.  201109@devsamaj.org  Ms. Anjali ICT24 

25.  201101@devsamaj.org  Ms. Shivani Nautiyal ICT25 
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26.  201027@devsamaj.org  Ms. Pooja Bisht ICT26 

27.  201016@devsamaj.org  Ms. Shikha pradhan  ICT27 

28.  201017@devsamaj.org  Ms. Tamanna ICT28 

29.  202015@devsamaj.org  Ms. Mamta ICT29 

30.  201033@devsamaj.org  Ms. Arushi Gupta  ICT30 

31.  201007@devsamaj.org  Ms. Nimrat Kaur ICT31 

32.  201078@devsamaj.org  Ms. Neha Sharma  ICT32 

33.  201085@devsamaj.org  Ms. Neelam ICT33 

34.  201026@devsamaj.org  Ms. Shelly Goyal ICT34 

35.  201104@devsamaj.org  Ms. Garima sahi ICT35 

36.  201004@devsamaj.org  Ms. Shivani Vashisht ICT36 

37.  201061@devsamaj.org  Ms. Mansi Rani ICT37 

38.  201069@devsamaj.org  Ms. Kashmi Nirmohi ICT38 

39.  201023@devsamaj.org  Ms. Ritu Manhas ICT39 

40.  192008@devsamaj.org  Mrs. Hem Lata Pun ICT40 

41.  201034@devsamaj.org  Ms. Jyoti ICT41 

42.  201030@devsamaj.org  Ms. Priyanka  ICT42 

43.  201005@devsamaj.org  Ms. riya rani ICT43 

44.  201052@devsamaj.org  Ms. Priya Gautam ICT44 

45.  201040@devsamaj.org  Ms. Swati Singh ICT45 

46.  201077@devsamaj.org  Ms. Himani Sharma ICT46 

47.  201089@devsamaj.org  Ms. Anjali ICT47 

48.  201036@devsamaj.org  Ms. Deepika ICT48 

49.  201044@devsamaj.org  Ms. Kajal  ICT49 

50.  201019@devsamaj.org  Ms. Vishali  ICT50 

51.  201049@devsamaj.org  Ms. Ananya ICT51 

52.  201022@devsamaj.org  Ms. Manisha Bajaj  ICT52 

53.  201081@devsamaj.org  Ms. Simranjeet Kaur ICT53 
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54.  201082@devsamaj.org  Ms. Kirandeep Kaur ICT54 

55.  201110@devsamaj.org  Ms. Rashi Gupta ICT55 

56.  201008@devsamaj.org  Ms. Shivani ICT56 

57.  201053@devsamaj.org  Ms. Gurjot kaur ICT57 

58.  201068@devsamaj.org  Ms. Vaishali  ICT58 

59.  201001@devsamaj.org  Mrs. JASWINDER KAUR ICT59 

60.  201083@devsamaj.org  Ms. Ranjana ICT60 

61.  201013@devsamaj.org  Ms. Munmun Maheshwari ICT61 

62.  201063@devsamaj.org  Ms. Akanksha Sharma  ICT62 

63.  201042@devsamaj.org  Ms. Kanica Singh  ICT63 

64.  201029@devsamaj.org  Ms. Manpreet Kaur ICT64 

65.  201010@devsamaj.org  Ms. Radhika goel ICT65 

66.  202004@devsamaj.org  Ms. POOJA DOGRA  ICT66 

67.  201009@devsamaj.org  Ms. Tanya ICT67 

68.  201032@devsamaj.org  Ms. Ishu Rani ICT68 

69.  201088@devsamaj.org  Ms. Shatakshi bhardwaj ICT69 

70.  

202006@devsamaj.org  Ms. 

GULBAGH KAUR 

GURONE  ICT70 

71.  201035@devsamaj.org  Ms. Gurleen Kaur Matta ICT71 

72.  201064@devsamaj.org  Ms. Jyoti ICT72 

73.  201073@devsamaj.org  Ms. Simran Kaur ICT73 

74.  201080@devsamaj.org  Ms. Saloni ICT74 

75.  201102@devsamaj.org  Ms. Seema Rani ICT75 

76.  201062@devsamaj.org  Ms. Nidhi ICT76 

77.  201043@devsamaj.org  Ms. Shivika ICT77 

78.  201037@devsamaj.org  Ms. Siddaq Chahal  ICT78 

79.  201058@devsamaj.org  Mrs. Minakshi Chauhan ICT79 

80.  201047@devsamaj.org  Ms. Manpreet kaur ICT80 

81.  201103@devsamaj.org  Ms. Shikha bhutte  ICT81 
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82.  192003@devsamaj.org  Ms. Sukhman kaur  ICT82 

83.  201107@devsamaj.org  Ms. Priyanka ICT83 
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